

Arizona Storm Fast Pitch, Inc. is a fast-pitch softball organization formed of young ladies ages 8 to 18. The primary goal of the Arizona Storm is to provide these young ladies with an organized, highly competitive, year-round sporting experience. Participation in this type of organization will give them an opportunity to improve their softball skills, help them to become better players and improve their chances at future softball endeavors in school and beyond. In addition, the organization teaches its players the importance of academics, good sportsmanship, community service, confidence and the values of keeping body and mind in the best possible health through athletic competition.

In order to continue to offer this wonderful opportunity, at each age level, we need your support. This is a great opportunity to show your community support and endorse a remarkable group of girls. The Arizona Storm Fast Pitch, Inc. is exempt from Federal Income Tax as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (EIN 20-0123026), making your contribution tax deductible under section 170 of the code.

We cordially ask for your support to sponsor us this season, *any amount is appreciated*. All sponsors will be recognized on our website at <a href="http://www.azstormfastpitch.com">http://www.azstormfastpitch.com</a>. *No donations are too small and all are tax deductible*.

Business 1	Name				
Contact			Phone #		
Address					
City		State	State Zip		
Website					
Email add	ress				
Amount o	f Sponsorship \$				
For more in	nformation call Presid	ent Corey Mathis	corey.azstorm@gn	nail.com	
Please make checks payable to:			Arizona Storm Fast Pitch, Inc. Attn: Corey Mathis		
			Keim Ct		
			, AZ 85355		
Referred by:		Γ	Team		
Revenue Co		contributions to Ar	zona Storm as prov	501(c)(3) of the Internal rided in section 170 of the code. for tax purposes.	
Date	Check #	Amount \$	Rec'd by	EIN# <u>20-0123026</u>	